REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWO0OD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!
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DENNY’S INSURANCE

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Serving All Your Insurance Needs

Home-Auto-Business.Travel-Life-Mortgage Ins.-Group-RRSP

853-0150
15 Mill Street West, Acton
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PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

» 24-Hour Service, 7 Days a Week

» Certified Inspectors with E&O Insurance
» Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards
+ Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
ava ... No Waiting!
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TRUE VALUE: Quality built 2450 sq. ft. home. Full master
suite on mn fl. kit & fam rm w/cathedral ceilings, formal LR & DR w/

- Qi cared for bung. on fully fenced lot. W/O to 16 x 10.5 deck. Finished rec
2 way fireplace, c.air, mn fl Idry. $182,500. Call Anne. RM336-96 f =

room with bar & 4th bdrm. $172,900. Call Jim Akers. 96-505-30

AGELESS BEAUTY - $219,900: Enchanting 1 ac stone
& board & batten 4 bdm home nestled in the trees, oak kitchen,
master w/full ensuite & walk-closet. Call Bill McKeown. RM393-96

CLASSIC STONE HOME: Located just north of Hwy. 7
in Everton on a 1 acre treed. property. Upgrades include win-
dows, furnace, electrical. $219,900. Call Wayne Saunders.
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YOU LIKE TREES?7?? If so then this home is for you. 3
bdrm bung. with full bsmt, double car garage, fireplace & hrdwd
floors. Easy access to 401. Call Jennie Stanhope. RCA6-050

LAWYERS, ACCOUNTANTS, DOCTORS: Looking
for a place to hang your hat...plus income from 3 other tenants?
$259.900. Call John T. Cook or Cecil Chambers. McE-417

RealguLtd., Ritr.
Serving rgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI

Sales Rep.

More and More
"BUYERS" and " SELLERS"

of Homes are saying

| "On our block... it's JACKIE!!"
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O FOR ONE SALE: Not only this gorgeous log home, ¥

but a 5 bedroom B.C. cedar ranch, all on 49 acres. Also a 22 x 40’ ¥ E
insulated workshop. Call Pat Akers. 96-383-91

JOHNSON ASSOCIATES HALTON LTD. (905) 877-5165
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A Family Building Tradition Since 1964
COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES

" “Our Town Christmas Cheques Accepted Here!’
243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom- (519) 853-2464

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 18, 1996

- ERE PETS Well

Peter Zions Construction

600" TREE-LINED DRIVEWAY - $289,000: Enjoy
complete privacy in this large 2 family home in Erin Township. Conv.
to Caledon Ski Club & golf courses. Call Donna Robbins  5-75A

exc. kitchen, double garage on wonderful country lot in hamlet.
$209.000. Call Wayne Baguley. (905)450-3355 (519) 833-0066

~ ROYAL CITY REALTY (DUFFERIN) LTD. (905) 450-3355

WHY PAY RENT? Great little starter home, nicely deco-
rated. Walk to the GO Train. It will never be easier to own with

today’s interest rates. Call Ralph Wesseling. 96-476-30

WHY PAY RENT? When you can live in one and rent the
other half. Spotless house with 2 bdrm in-law suite with separate
entr. 7 appl. included. $142,000. Call Damian Nikic. RCA6-089
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‘1 On guiet crescent over-
=% looking treed ravine.
Superior quality and
workmanship by Peter

- Zions. Call Damian
Nikic, Royal City Realty,
Acton: (519) 853-2074




